WeihnachtsschieBen 2018

Weihnachtsscheibe
|1 eck, Gerd 19,0 118,0 4440 ;
[ 2 Barrabas, Julia 22 95,0 5930 1.336,0 |
3 Gassenmeier, Georg 19 97,0 2470 315,0
4 Buchner, Max 5 114,0 305,0 347.0
5 | Munker, Herbert 3 143,0 190,0 395,0
6 Maier, Herbert 18 157,0 181,0 705,0
. Mayer, Andreas 17 176,0 417.0 638,0 |
[ 8 Laurer, Patrick 21 207,3 2987 7450 |
) Héhlich, Thomas 8 2140 2190  246,0 |
10 Héhlich, Uschi 14 227,0
11 Laurer, Holger 6 240,0 343,0 383,3
12 Beck, Herbert 20 2707 889,0 1.194,3
13 Dérre, Helga 13 301,0 804,0 972,0
14 Léhner, Sebastian 12 304,0 .
15 Munker, Kurt 7 3047  460,7 6250 |
16 | Winter, Manfred 4 3450 7360 1.2950 |
| 17 : Sossau, Doris 24 4950 |
18 | Mohs, Paul 1 554,3 641,0 698,0
19 Pretsch, Max 15 652,0
20 Lukas, Julian 11 768,1 B
21 Sossau, Anna 23 815,0 |
22 Eberlein, Konrad 25 8750 1.418,0 1.5350 |
23 Gruber, Angela 16 1.043,0
24 Gutmann, Angelus 2 1.154,0 2.066,0 2.710,0
25 | Beck, Anja 9 1.853,0
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Weihnachtsgans

rgebn
1 Maier, Herbert 18 '. 32,0 118,0 178,0 |
2 Sossau, Doris 24 68,0 ]I
3 Beck, Gerd |10 1110 2330 2520 |
4 Munker, Herbert 8’ 150,0 4763  654.0
5 Laurer, Holger ™% 1680 3057  383.0 |
6 Buchner, Max 5 170,0 3040 3300 |
| 7 | Beck, Herbert 20 194,0 3337 4840 |
8 | Laurer, Patrick | 21 2130 4870 6437 |
9 Gassenmeier, Georg | 19 2320 302,0 326,0 |
10 Héhlich, Thomas [ 8 237,0 365,0 4240
[ 11 Hohlich, Uschi 14 246,0 2740 3300
" 12| Dérre, Helga 13 | 2760 4860  822,0
C 13 Munker, Kurt | 7 3577 4767 5497
| 14 Mayer, Andreas 17 364,0 465,0 588,0
r 15 Sossau, Anna 23 4520 ‘
16 Eberlein, Konrad 25 555,0 757,0 1.261,0 |
17 Barrabas, Julia 22 638,0 783,0 930,0
18 | Winter, Manfred 4 7180 7200  748,0
19 . Pretsch, Max i 15 739,0
20 Mohs, Paul 1 | 8923 13593 21123
21 Beck, Anja 5 9 | 1.320,0
22 Gruber, Angela |16 1.368,0
| 23 Gutmann, Angelus : | 2 1528,0 24980 6.553,0
| 24 Lukas, Julian 11 | 17027 :
.25 Lohner, Sebastian 12 | 6.5530
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Pokal Jugend
'1 - Sossau, Anna 23 402,0 |
2 Lukas, Julian 11 1.461,8 :
[ .8 F}_Gutmann‘ Angelus 2 [ 18710 |
| 4 | Lohner, Sebastian 12 | 1.908,0 |
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Serie / Blattl
Platz Name

1 Héhlich, Uschi
2 Munker, Kurt
3 Beck, Gerd
4 Mayer, Andreas
5 Beck, Herbert
6 Buchner, Max
7 Munker, Herbert
8 Gassenmeier, Georg
9 Haohlich, Thomas
10 Laurer, Patrick
11 Maier, Herbert
12 Laurer, Holger
13 Sossau, Doris
14 Pretsch, Max
15 Dérre, Helga
16 Winter, Manfred
17 Mohs, Paul
18 Sossau, Anna
19 Beck, Anja
20 Barrabas, Julia
21 Eberlein, Konrad
22 Gruber, Angela
23 Gutmann, Angelus
24 Lukas, Julian
25 Léhner, Sebastian

Nr.

14

10
17
20

19

21
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24
15
13

23

22

25

16

11
12

Ergebnisse:

Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie
Blattl
Serie

98,5
85,0
97,8
137,0
96,2
138,0
94,8
158,0
92,6
185,0
91,7
255,3
84,1
307,0
76,6
315,0
71,8
363,0
65,4
755,0
49,7
1.152,0
47 4
1.701,0
40,7

90,8
4333
95,3
251,0
88,9

88,5
634,0
91,9
386,7
315,0

75,8

2.900,0

1.497,0

499,0

85,6

716,0



